S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

(7.87”)
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Finish Options LEDAccessories
00: Pure White
01: Black
10: White
24: Bronze
25: Rust
30: Anthracite
35: Slate Grey
40: Grey
30: 3000K
27: 2700KG: Ground Anchoring System
G
40: 4000K
L90420F0
Dimming Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
(Universal Voltage)
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
SLEEK™ 700
BOLLARD
Sleek 420F1/HT50PT
Small Poles - Bollard TRIAC H. 700
Rev. 19/04/2024
Harmoniously combining style and practicality, Sleek stands out for its discreet presence and its ability to transform any environment into an enchanting
visual experience. Its clean lines and compact size are a tribute to versatility, allowing it to be easily integrated into any outdoor space. In a world where
form and function come together in perfect harmony, our Sleek is the perfect combination of design and high-end performance, ensuring high-quality
lighting and a long-lasting experience.
ASSEMBLY / USAGE
Ground installation
PROTECTION
IP 65 - IK 10
BODY
Extruded aluminum alloy
Pointed glass
SCREEN
Closed-cell EPDM rubber
SEALS
Stainless steel A2
SCREWS
PAINT / FINISHING
Anti-corrosive UV stabilised polyester powder
FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS
DRIVER
Built-in
DRIVER CURRENT
500mA
POWER MODULE LED
13W
ABSORBED POWER
15W
SOURCE
LED
SOURCE FLUX

700 (27.55”)
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Finish Options LEDAccessories
00: Pure White
01: Black
10: White
24: Bronze
25: Rust
30: Anthracite
35: Slate Grey
40: Grey
30: 3000K
27: 2700KG: Ground Anchoring System
G
40: 4000K
L90420F1
Dimming Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
(Universal Voltage)
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
SLEEK™ 1000
BOLLARD
Sleek 420F2/HT50PT
Small Poles - Bollard TRIAC H. 1000
Rev. 19/04/2024
Harmoniously combining style and practicality, Sleek stands out for its discreet presence and its ability to transform any environment into an enchanting
visual experience. Its clean lines and compact size are a tribute to versatility, allowing it to be easily integrated into any outdoor space. In a world where
form and function come together in perfect harmony, our Sleek is the perfect combination of design and high-end performance, ensuring high-quality
lighting and a long-lasting experience.
ASSEMBLY / USAGE
Ground installation
PROTECTION
IP 65 - IK 10
BODY
Extruded aluminum alloy
Pointed glass
SCREEN
Closed-cell EPDM rubber
SEALS
Stainless steel A2
SCREWS
PAINT / FINISHING
Anti-corrosive UV stabilised polyester powder
FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS
DRIVER
Built-in
DRIVER CURRENT
500mA
POWER MODULE LED
13W
ABSORBED POWER
15W
SOURCE
LED
SOURCE FLUX

1000 (39.37”)
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Finish Options LEDAccessories
00: Pure White
01: Black
10: White
24: Bronze
25: Rust
30: Anthracite
35: Slate Grey
40: Grey
30: 3000K
27: 2700KG: Ground Anchoring System
G
40: 4000K
L90420F2
Dimming Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
(Universal Voltage)